
平成22年度　荒井杯　結果
男子ダブルス本戦 QF SF F

64

75

75

64

64

63

61
鈴木鈴木鈴木鈴木　　　　拓拓拓拓
橋爪橋爪橋爪橋爪　　　　渉渉渉渉
今野　恵介
佐藤　知弥
橋本　一輝

64 前野　朝輝
田中　裕基
藤田　侑馬

女子ダブルス本戦 QF SF F

61

75

63

61

63

64

61
塩田塩田塩田塩田　　　　莉沙莉沙莉沙莉沙
新谷新谷新谷新谷　　　　かんなかんなかんなかんな
高岡　毬奈
長谷川　舞美
酒井　華奈

62 坂井　絵美
池　きらら
土屋　佑実

Ａ (越谷西)

H (越谷北)

橋本・前野

浜野・地蔵

E (杉　戸)

D (春日部)

今野・佐藤

林田・山崎

2位

優勝優勝優勝優勝

C (春日部)

F (春日部)

松永・横山

田中・藤田

鈴木・橋爪

３位決定戦
(越谷西)Ａ 橋本・前野

F 田中・藤田 (春日部)

G (春日部共栄)

B (春日部)

矢口・桜庭

Ａ 酒井・坂井 (杉　戸)

H 本多・斉藤 (春日部共栄)

(獨協埼玉)

F 古山・清水

C 池・土屋

(越ヶ谷)

B 塩田・新谷 (不動岡)

3位

3位

酒井・坂井 (杉　戸)

松本・佐藤 (杉　戸)

長原・山浦 (越谷北)

(越ヶ谷)

(獨協埼玉)

E

Ａ

C

３位決定戦

池・土屋

G

D 高岡・長谷川

((((春日部春日部春日部春日部))))

(杉　戸)

(越谷西)

(春日部)

(杉　戸)

(越ヶ谷)

優勝優勝優勝優勝

2位

3位

3位

((((不動岡不動岡不動岡不動岡))))

(獨協埼玉)

3


